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Datum
16-01-07
16-01-14
16-01-21
16-01-28
16-02-04
16-02-11
16-02-18
16-02-25
16-03-03
16-03-10
16-03-17
16-03-31
16-04-07
16-04-14
16-04-21
16-04-28
16-05-12
16-05-19
16-05-26

Jourlista Vimmerby BK

Varen 2016

Namn

Par Alvin

Staffan Forsberg
Hakan Fahlstrom
UIf Karlsson

Kare karlsson
Evalott Johansson
Joérgen Sand

Dik Koningen
AnnaKarin Balter
Lars Stahl

Par Alvin
Ulla-Gerd Johnzon
Hakan Fahlstrom
Dik Koningen

Kare Karlsson
Staffan Forsberg
UIf Karlsson
Joérgen Sand
Ulla-Gerd Johnzon

Namn

Sven-Olof Andersson
Nils Henningsson
Kjell-Ake Johnsson
Gosta Johansson
Mathias Wernetorp
Mats Johansson
Gunnar Klerbratt
Jens Stenman
Jan-Olof Bengtsson
Nils Henningsson
Sven-Olof Andersson
Hans Nilsson
Kjell-Ake Johnsson
Jens Stenman
Mathias Wernetorp
Lars Stahl

Gosta Johansson
Gunnar Klerbratt
Hans Nilsson



